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Nom-prénom

PLAT Jetze

VAN DE STEENE Jonas
BOSREDON Mathieu
JEFFRE Bernd
FROHOFER Felix
GABRIEL Patrick
GRITSCH Alexander
RECHER Fabian
YANGUEZ SANTALLA Vincente
WALL Seamus
LOTSCHER Tobi
FRITSCH Joseph
ZONCA Philippe
CHAMMARTIN Nicolas
STOCKLI Philippe
KASER Swen
GENTIHOMME Patrick
TOUAT Didier

SNIPPE Seine

MEAL Yannick

VERGNAUD Loic
REEKERS Johan
O' REILLY Gary
FARINATI Simone

ZIEGLER Berndt

PETERSON Chris
WEINGUT Joél
GLISONI Alberto

AMADEO Roberta
EGGER Elisabeth

ANTOSOVA Katerina
LEROY Eve

REPPE Christiane
MAHE Lydie

COLOSIO Grazia

" HANDBIKE ROSENAU
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Club

WOLTURNUS PRO HANDCYCLING

FENIKS

HPV BRIVE

TEAM BEB / GC NENDORF E.V.

CYCLING3 / RC ZURICH / VC RAIN
WOLTURNUS PRO HANDCYCLING TEAM
SPORTUNION TARRENZ / BSV REGION IMST
PARA RACING TEAM

CLUB VILLAVERDE

INVACARE IRELAND

RC ZENTRALSCHWEIZ

TEAM SUNRISE / PISCINES WATERAIR MULHOUSE
PONTARLIER HANDISPORT

CFR FRIBOURG

RC ZENTRALKSCHWEIZ

PARA RACING TEAM / RC SOLOTHURN
TEAM HANDBIKE COMTOIS

SIX FOUR HANDISPORT/VC ST ANTOINE LA GAVOTTE

WSV EMMEN
TEAM PISCINES WATERAIR MULHOUSE

HANDISPORT ROANNAIS

TONZON

LAOIS CYCLING AND TOURING CLUB
GSC GIAMBENINI

TEAM SUNRISE / RADSPORT RHEINNECKER

CARBONBIKE-USA
TEAM REHABILITY
ALOVE TEAM

TEAM MTB BEE AND BIKE
RSC HEINDL 00

CERNI KONE
CSBIH

GC NENDORF E.V.
VELO CLUB PONT-AUDEMER

ALOVE TEAM

Nat

NED
BEL
FRA
GER
SUI
GER
AUT
SUI
ESP
IRL
SUI
FRA
FRA
SUI
SUI
SUL
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA

FRA
NED
IRL
ITA

GER

USA
GER
ITA

ITA
AUT

CZE
FRA

GER
FRA

ITA
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Lap - Tour 1

00:20:55 (1)
00:20:55 (2)
00:22:23 (3)
00:22:23 (4)
00:22:23 (6)
00:22:23 (5)
00:23:03 (9)
00:22:24 (8)
00:24:56 (10)
00:24:57 (11)
00:24:57 (12)
00:22:24 (7)
00:26:28 (13)
00:27:17 (15)
00:27:17 (16)
00:27:17 (14)
00:28:38 (18)
00:28:00 (17)
00:38:25 (20)
00:38:24 (19)

00:23:15 (2)
00:23:15 (1)
00:26:18 (3)
00:30:42 (4)

00:31:10 (1)

00:23:56 (2)
00:23:56 (1)
00:26:18 (3)

00:42:38 (1)
00:43:27 (2)

00:27:08 (1)
00:38:04 (2)

00:27:07 (1)
00:37:59 (2)

00:37:59 (1)

Lap - Tour 2

00:21:23 (1)
00:21:23 (1,+1)
00:23:16 (3)
00:23:16 (3,+1)
00:23:16 (3,+3)
00:23:16 (3,+2)
00:24:32 (7,+2)
00:25:11 (11,-3)
00:25:07 (8,+2)
00:25:08 (9,+2)
00:25:08 (9,+3)
00:27:17 (12,-5)
00:27:28 (13)
00:27:49 (14,+1)
00:28:43 (15,+1)
00:28:56 (16,-2)
00:30:23 (17,+1)
00:31:01 (18,-1)
00:37:00 (19,+1)
00:37:04 (20,-1)

00:23:27 (1,+1)
00:23:28 (2,-1)
00:27:49 (3)
00:32:37 (4)

| 00:34:47 (1)

00:25:06 (1,+1)
00:25:08 (2,-1)
00:27:30 (3)

00:45:50 (1)
00:47:01 (2)

00:28:26 (1)
00:46:50 (2)

00:28:27 (1)
00:40:52 (2)

| 00:39:54 (1)

POINTAGE LAP 2

00:42:19 (2)
00:42:18 (1)
00:45:39 (4)
00:45:39 (3)
00:45:40 (5)
00:45:40 (6)
00:47:35 (7)
00:47:35 (8)
00:50:04 (10)
00:50:05 (11)
00:50:05 (12)
00:49:41 (9)
00:53:57 (13)
00:55:07 (14)
00:56:00 (15)
00:56:13 (16)
00:59:01 (17)
00:59:02 (18)
01:15:26 (19)
01:15:28 (20)

00:46:43 (1)
00:46:43 (2)
00:54:07 (3)
01:03:20 (4)

| 01:05:57 (1)

00:49:03 (1)
00:49:04 (2)
00:53:48 (3)

01:28:29 (1)
01:30:28 (2)

00:55:34 (1)
01:24:54 (2)

00:55:35 (1)
01:18:51 (2)

01:17:54 (1)

SO0

Lap - Tour 3

00:22:17 (1,+1)
00:22:18 (2,-1)
00:24:29 (3,+1)
00:24:29 (3)
00:24:29 (3,+2)
00:24:29 (3,+3)
00:24:53 (7)
00:24:54 (8)
00:25:23 (10)
00:25:22 (9,+2)
00:25:23 (10,+2)
00:26:43 (12,-3)
00:28:13 (13)
00:30:22 (14)
00:30:51 (16,-1)
00:30:38 (15,+1)
00:32:01 (17)
00:33:51 (18)

00:24:41 (1)
00:24:41 (1,+1)
00:30:09 (3)
00:33:08 (4)

00:25:20 (1)

00:25:24 (2)

00:28:33 (3)

00:29:01 (1)

00:29:00 (1)

MARATHON

01:03:05 (1)
01:03:06 (2)
01:08:34 (3)
01:08:34 (4)
01:08:35 (6)
01:08:34 (5)
01:10:40 (8)
01:10:40 (7)
01:13:54 (9)
01:13:54 (11)
01:13:54 (10)
01:14:18 (12)
01:20:21 (13)
01:23:24 (14)
01:24:55 (15)
01:24:55 (16)
01:29:08 (17)
01:30:37 (18)

01:09:40 (1)
01:09:40 (2)
01:22:17 (3)
01:34:11 (4)

01:12:50 (1)

01:12:54 (2)

01:20:23 (3)

01:22:48 (1)

01:22:48 (1)

Temps

01:04:36
01:04:36
01:10:08
01:10:09
01:10:09
01:10:09
01:12:29
01:12:30
01:15:27
01:15:27
01:15:29
01:16:24
01:22:10
01:25:29
01:26:52
01:26:52
01:31:03
01:32:54
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)

01:11:25
01:11:25
01:24:17
01:36:28

| A 1 tour(s)

01:14:23
01:14:29
01:22:21

A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)

01:24:36
A 1 tour(s)

01:24:35
A 1 tour(s)

| A 1 tour(s)

Moy

km/h

40,12
40,12
36,96
36,95
36,95
36,95
35,76
35,75
34,35
34,35
34,34
33,93
31,55
30,32
29,84
29,84
28,47
27,90

36,29
36,29
30,75
26,87

34,85

34,80

31,48

30,64

30,64
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Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Nat Sx Lap-Tour1l Lap - Tour 2 POINTAGE LAP 2 Lap - Tour 3 MARATHON Temps 'fm"/’f}’
WHO2 (#) (1)
1 40  WEINGUT Petra TEAM REHABILITY GER F |00:34:46 (1) ‘ 00:35:55 (1) 01:10:42 (1) ‘ A 1 tour(s)
\, J
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